
Nimi Kool
Mehed (28)

1 Riko Smirnov Eesti Kunstiakadeemia
2 Joosep Kalme Lennuakadeemia
3 Allain-Marco Anton Sisekaitseakadeemia
4 Mattias Arakas TalTech
5 Hans-Kristjan van der Hoeven TalTech
6 Ivar Käsper TalTech
7 Ardo Värä Tartu Ülikool
8 Kaspar Merisalu Tallinna Ülikool
9 Kristjan Raava Tallinna Ülikool

10 Karl Kasekamp TalTech
11 Tristan Elmi TalTech
12 Henri Kesa TalTech
13 Mart Vahter Tallinna Tehnikakõrgkool
14 Kaarel Gull Tallinna Tehnikakõrgkool
15 Lennart Maisvee Tartu Ülikool
16 Joonas Kaiv Kaitseväe Akadeemia
17 Juss Kaspar Lvovs TalTech
18 Kert Kask Sisekaitseakadeemia
19 Rico Suigusaar Tallinna Tehnikakõrgkool
20 Gabriel Merits Estonian Business School
21 Andre Milber Sisekaitseakadeemia
22 Sken-Sander Pille TalTech
23 Martin Rõigas Tallinna Tehnikakõrgkool
24 Egert Möll Tallinna Tehnikakõrgkool
25 Markus Loginov Sisekaitseakadeemia
26 Joan-Erik Nurmeots TalTech
27 Henri Kerde TalTech
28 Artur Evestus Tallinna Ülikool

Naised (6)

1 Hannah Kaljur Tallinna Ülikool
2 Diana Ruudi Tartu Ülikool
3 Merilin Korpe Tallinna Tervishoiu Kõrgkool
4 Karina Kork Sisekaitseakadeemia
5 Irma Jäe Sisekaitseakadeemia
6 Hellyn Meister Tartu Ülikool
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Eesti 2025. a üliõpilaste meistrivõistlused discgolfis

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Mehed

1 Rico Suigusaar 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 -12 46

2 Allain-Marco Anton 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -11 47

3 Lennart Maisvee 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 -7 51

4 Joonas Kaiv 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 54

4 Andre Milber 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 -4 54

4 Karl Kasekamp 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 -4 54

7 Henri Kerde 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 -3 55

7 Kaarel Gull 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 5 -3 55

9 Joosep Kalme 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 5 4 4 -2 56

9 Ivar Käsper 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 -2 56

11 Mart Vahter 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 -1 57

11 Gabriel Merits 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 -1 57

11 Hans-Kristjan van der Hoeven 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 5 -1 57

11 Riko Smirnov 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 5 2 4 3 3 -1 57

11 Juss Kaspar Lvovs 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 -1 57

16 Egert Möll 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 0 58

16 Ardo Värä 2 5 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 0 58

16 Artur Evestus 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 0 58

16 Joan-Erik Nurmeots 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 0 58

20 Martin Rõigas 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +1 59

21 Kert Kask 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 +2 60

22 Sken-Sander Pille 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 6 4 3 2 5 3 2 +3 61

22 Henri Kesa 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 5 3 +3 61

22 Kaspar Merisalu 3 4 2 4 2 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 +3 61

25 Mattias Arakas 2 3 4 5 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 3 +6 64

26 Tristan Elmi 3 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 +8 66

27 Markus Loginov 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 2 4 3 5 5 2 3 4 4 2 +11 69

28 Kristjan Raava 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 6 4 +13 71

Naised

1 Merilin Korpe 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 0 58

2 Irma Jäe 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 +1 59

3 Hannah Kaljur 2 3 4 2 3 6 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 +3 61
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

4 Diana Ruudi 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 6 3 3 +9 67

4 Karina Kork 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 +9 67

6 Hellyn Meister 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 7 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 +31 89

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3447572

